

ADOPT-THE-ATLANTA BELTLINE VOLUNTEER WAIVER OF LIABILITY

Atlanta BeltLine Segment_		
Location		

Sponsors and all participants in the Adopt-the-Atlanta BeltLine Program agree to hold Atlanta BeltLine, Inc., Atlanta BeltLine Partnership harmless for any actions undertaken by the volunteers on the Adopt-the-Atlanta BeltLine or other City/County owned land when participating in the program.

The signature of the Sponsor and Participant(s) on this form indicates agreement to waive liability to Atlanta BeltLine, Inc., and Atlanta BeltLine Partnership.

Participants who choose to share their email address will receive occasional emails from the Atlanta BeltLine Partnership.

Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	
Printed Name			Phone		
Signature		Date		Email	